DATE：
“  “
ER01D001
CUSTOMER APPROVAL SHEET
CUSTOMER：
OUR DWG No：
OUR ITEM：
QUANTITY：

2019/12/2
1. High impedance at high frequency effects excellent noise suppression performance.
2. The choke coils structure enables noise suppression without degrading the signal.
1. The PCM Series is SMD common mode filter specifically designed to eliminate  common mode
 noise in USB 2.0, IEEE1394, and LVDS applications.
□□□ -
1
Series name
PCM 474520 301 300Ω
706030 701 700Ω
907040 102 1000Ω
1. Operating temperature ‐40℃ ~ +125℃
2. Storage conditions ‐40℃ ~ +125℃
.﻿Shape and Dimension
TYPE A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) F(mm) G(mm)
PCM474520S(F) 4.70 ± 0.50 4.50 ± 0.50 2.00 Max. 2.7 Typ. 1.25 ± 0.20 1.00 ± 0.20
PCM070603S(F) 7.00 ± 0.50 6.00 ± 0.50 3.80 Max. 3.5 Typ. 1.50 ± 0.20 1.75 ± 0.20
PCM090704S(F) 9.00 ± 0.50 7.00 ± 0.50 4.80 Max. 5.7 Typ. 2.00 ± 0.20 1.70 ± 0.20
PCM121106S(F) 12.0 ± 0.50 10.8 ± 0.50 6.40 Max. 7.0 Typ. 2.50 ± 0.20 2.50 ± 0.20
PCM151360S(F) 15.0 ± 0.50 13.0 ± 0.50 6.00 Max. 9.0 Typ. 3.80 ± 0.20 2.30 ± 0.20
0.75 ± 0.20
1.50 ± 0.20
1.50 ± 0.20
2.70 ± 0.20

High Current SMD Common Mode Filter \ PCM Series
   .Electrical Characteristics（PCM474520S(F) TYPE）
Rated Insulation Rated Test
Current Resistance Volt. Frequency
(Ω) Min. (Ω) Typ. (A) Max. (mΩ) Max. (mΩ) Min. (V) Max. ( Hz)
PCM474520S(F)‐301 100 300 3.0 45 10 50 100M
PCM474520S(F)‐401 200 400 2.5 50 10 50 100M
PCM474520S(F)‐701 500 700 2.2 59 10 50 100M
PCM474520S(F)‐102 800 1000 2.1 68 10 50 100M
PCM474520S(F)‐122 1000 1200 2.0 74 10 50 100M
PCM474520S(F)‐142 1200 1400 1.9 81 10 50 100M
   .Electrical Characteristics（PCM070603S(F) TYPE）
Rated Insulation Rated Test
Current Resistance Volt. Frequency
(Ω) Min. (Ω) Typ. (A) Max. (mΩ) Max. (mΩ) Min. (V) Max. ( Hz)
PCM070603S(F)‐400 40 70 15 5 10 125 100M
PCM070603S(F)‐101 100 140 9.0 10 10 125 100M
PCM070603S(F)‐301 225 300 5.0 10 10 125 100M
PCM070603S(F)‐501 275 350 5.0 10 10 125 100M
PCM070603S(F)‐601 500 700 4.0 15 10 125 100M
PCM070603S(F)‐701 500 700 4.0 15 10 125 100M
PCM070603S(F)‐102 800 1020 3.0 17 10 125 100M
PCM070603S(F)‐132 910 1300 2.5 21 10 125 100M
PCM070603S(F)‐272 2000 2700 1.0 63 10 125 100M
PCM070603S(F)‐302 2500 3000 0.9 75 10 125 100M
   .Electrical Characteristics（PCM090704S(F) TYPE）
Rated Insulation Rated Test
Current Resistance Volt. Frequency
(Ω) Min. (Ω) Typ. (A) Max. (mΩ) Max. (mΩ) Min. (V) Max. ( Hz)
PCM090704S(F)‐301 225 300 6.0 6 10 50 100M
PCM090704S(F)‐501 450 600 5.5 8 10 50 100M
PCM090704S(F)‐701 500 700 5.0 10 10 50 100M
PCM090704S(F)‐102 750 1000 4.0 13 10 50 100M
PCM090704S(F)-272 2000 2700 2.0 86 10 50 100M
   .Electrical Characteristics（PCM121106S(F) TYPE）
Rated Insulation Rated Test
Current Resistance Volt. Frequency
(Ω) Min. (Ω) Typ. (A) Max. (mΩ) Max. (mΩ) Min. (V) Max. ( Hz)
PCM121106S(F)‐800 80 230 10 2 10 125 100M
PCM121106S(F)‐701 500 700 8.0 6 10 125 100M
PCM121106S(F)‐801 600 800 8.0 8 10 125 100M
PCM121106S(F)‐102 750 1000 8.0 14 10 125 100M
PCM121106S(F)‐222 2200 2500 1.8 35 10 125 100M